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Germany
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'Slovak Republic
I
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Level of government | Total

4100 Recurrent taxes on immovable property

Tax revenue
Indicator

Year

Barbados
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Bahamas

_Argentina

Latin America and the Caribbean

Guyana
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08
08
08
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07
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0.6
0.5
0.5
0.5
04
0.4
04
04
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04
04
0.3

Tax revenue as % of GDP
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1.9
11

|

13
16
08
14
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0.7
04
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uFAPSE: 2= 2006 2008 2013 2017 2020 78173 0HH|20 '—:I)\
S|SB S, FtaAl) (HYH) 1,005,601.50| 1,154,216.50| 1,500,819.10|1,835,698.20| 1,933,152.40 531%
SLSHLHB S, EHEA]) (AEH) 10,524.20 10,468.20 13,705.60| 16,233.10 16,382.00 0.92%
T USLES(E S, HefEA) (WYH) 1,002,664.70| 1,154,509.70( 1,510,384.90| 1,843,180.90| 1,948,020.70 5.69%
ZOIEAE(HE, S EA|) (A2 10,493.50 10,470.90 13,793.00| 16,299.20 16,508.00 1.28%
SAHEREHAF(EFT) (HYUH) 728,236.30| 828,123.10| 1,086,725.10|1,326,542.80| 1,358,794.60 2.43%
=20NE7lesA25(EE) (HYH) 827,011.20| 946,644.40| 1,224,415.20|1,497,065.80| 1,546,364.60 3.29%
ZOEXHEISAS(HE) (A AQ) 999,356.00| 1,154,672.20| 1,507,724.90|1,836,741.90| 1,945,919.80 5.94%
HASHE7sa2S5(ES) (WAR) 581,833.5 658,676.7 831,189.6| 982,709.9| 1,084,928.1 10.40%
1218 S MLHEB S, A=tEA|) (THRA) 2,076.00 2,352.90 2,976.10 3,574.00 3,733.40 4.46%
1208 SUHSELHE T, EHEA) () 21,727.10 21,339.90 27,178.10|  31,605.20 31,637.30 0.10%
1215 FEAS(BES, AStHEA|) (THA) 2,070.00 2,353.50 2,995.10 3,588.60 3,762.10 4.83%
1209 [ 0ISAS@E, FHEA) (FH) 21,663.70 21,345.30 27,351.30| 31,734.10 31,880.60 0.46%
120 7HAI SR 27258 =, |=tEA|) (BH) 1,201.2 1,342.7 1,648.2 1,9133 2,095.2 9.51%
120 7HAI SR 272585, EEA) (23) 12,571.1 12,178.0 15,051.9 16,919.3 17,755.5 4.94%
TUHSELHEE ST E) (%) 5.3 3.0 3.2 3.2 -0.9
TUHZAES (%) 3.6 0.1 43 3.3 -0.2
HOAELE (%) 4.0 0.4 3.8 3.3 -0.2
ZS2HXZSEHESEE) (%) 5.5 2.3 2.4 3.1 24
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